Shock absorber
SKL Series
● Max. energy absorption:  0.2 to 3.6J
Specifications
Descriptions SKL
Model No. SKL-0804 SKL-0805 SKL-1006 SKL-1208
Max. energy absorption J 0.2 0.5 1.2 3.6
O.D. thread size mm M8×0.75 M10×1.0 M12×1.0

Note:   The speed and absorption capacity of the shock absorber vary depending on the ambient temperature.
Values given in the above specifications are for room temperature.
How to order
Model No.
Stroke lengthB
SKL
Thread sizeA
Code Content
Thread size
08 M8×0.75
10 M10×1.0
12 M12×1.0
Stroke length (mm)
Thread size 08 10 12
04 3.5 mm ●
05 4.5 mm ●
06 6 mm ●
08 8 mm ●
A
B
08 05
1746
LCW
LCR
LCG
LCX
LCM
STM
STG
STS/STL
STR2
UCA2
ULK*
JSK/M2
JSG
JSC3/JSC4
USSD
UFCD
USC
JSB3
LMB
LML
HCM
HCA
LBC
CAC4
UCAC2
CAC-N
UCAC-N
RCC2
RCS
PCC
SHC
MCP
GLC
MFC
BBS
RRC
GRC
RV3*
NHS
HR
LN
Hand
Chuk
MecHnd/Chuk
ShkAbs
FJ
FK
SpdContr
Ending
SKL Series
Internal structure and parts list